Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
217 Rainbow Plaza
Shangdi Information Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100085
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: info@raisecom.com

Technical information is subject to change
without notice.
Ordering Information
Part number Description
ISCOM2824G-AC/D Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 20*10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 combo*1000BASE-X,  redundancy AC power supply
ISCOM2824G-DC/D Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 20*10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 combo*1000BASE-X,  redundant DC power supply
ISCOM2824G-AC/S Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 20*10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 combo*1000BASE-X,  single AC power supply
ISCOM2824G-DC/S Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 20*10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 combo*1000BASE-X,  single DC power supply
OAM 802.3ah OAM (Discovery, Link Performance, Remote loopback, Fault
detection and Performance Stats per OAM standards)
Support OAM MIB Variable Get Function